
I.D.:	78489530

Patchcord	Fibra	Optica	LC/UPC	-	LC/UPC,	SM	1M,	Duplex,	3.0mm
Extralink

Data
publicarii

10.02.23 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

138,70	RON	-	138,70	RON 	 	

Descriere: EXTRALINK	Patchcord	Fibra	Optica	LC/UPC	-	LC/UPC	1M,	SM,	Duplex,	3.0mm	Caracteristici:
Conectori:	LC/LC	Polisare:	UPC	Tip:	Single	Mode	Tipul	Fibrei:	G.657.A1


